DEWATERING PUMPS
HD
50Hz
HD
11
HD SERIES
PRODUCT NOMENCLATURE
100

Cable VCT or H07RN-F
Model Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø
Start
Method
Standard Max. Solid Passage
mm
Weight kg
m-m3/min 1Ø 3Ø
1  50HD21.5 2(1.5) 2" (50) 1 Capacitor 15-0.25 21.5-0.55 10 40 363 DOL
2  50HD22.2 3(2.2) 2" (50) 1 Capacitor 19-0.3 25.5-0.65 10 44 393 DOL
3  80HD21.5 2(1.5) 3" (80) 1 Capacitor 10-0.5 17-0.9 10 40 363 DOL
4  80HD22.2 3(2.2) 3" (80) 1 Capacitor 14-0.5 22.5-1.0 10 44 393 DOL
5  80HD23.7 5(3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 22-0.5 29-1.2 10 - 44
6  100HD23.7 5(3.7) 4" (100) 3 DOL 13-1.0 23-1.65 10 - 44
7  80HD25.5 7.5(5.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 28-0.5 38-1.3 10 - 72
8  100HD25.5 7.5(5.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 19-1.0 29-2.0 10 - 75
9  150HD25.5 7.5(5.5) 6" (150) 3 DOL 12-1.5 25-2.4 10 - 78
10  100HD27.5 10(7.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 25.5-1.0 38-1.85 10 - 80
11  150HD27.5 10(7.5) 6" (150) 3 DOL 17-1.5 28-2.65 10 - 81
12  100HD211 15(11) 4" (100) 3 DOL 36-1.0 50-1.8 10 - 125
13  100HD215 20(15) 4" (100) 3 DOL 46-1.0 59-1.9 10 - 134
14  150HD211 15(11) 6" (150) 3 DOL 26.5-1.5 44-2.7 10 - 124
15  150HD215 20(15) 6" (150) 3 DOL 35-1.5 54-2.4 10 - 133
HD Series
SUBMERSIBLE DEWATERING PUMPS
ADTC
2

Wear ring HiCrFC (For Close)
Agitator FCD700 / GGG-70
Cable VCT or H07RN-F
Model Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø
Start
Method
Standard Max. Solid Passage
mm
Weight kg
m-m3/min 1Ø 3Ø
1  80HDG21.5 2(1.5) 3" (80) 1 Capacitor 9-0.5 15-0.9 10 41 363 DOL
2  80HDG22.2 3(2.2) 3" (80) 1 Capacitor 13-0.5 20-0.95 10 45 403 DOL
3  80HDG23.7 5(3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 21-0.5 26.5-1.2 10 - 45
4  80HDG25.5 7.5(5.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 27-0.5 37-1.2 10 - 73
5  100HDG25.5 7.5(5.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 18-1.0 25-1.9 10 - 76
6  150HDG25.5 7.5(5.5) 6"(150) 3 DOL 11-1.5 22-2.3 10 - 79
7  100HDG27.5 10(7.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 24.5-1.0 35-1.8 10 - 81
8  150HDG27.5 10(7.5) 6"(150) 3 DOL 16-1.5 26-2.6 10 - 82
SUBMERSIBLE SLURRY DEWATERING PUMPS
Agitator
HDG Series
2

0 1.0 2.0
1 2 3 4 5 6
7
8
Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
inch(mm) Lower PCD*Holes
LOH Hose
Connection
LOT Male Thread
Connection
LOF Flange
Connection
2(1.5)~5(3.7)
2"(50) 98*4 LOH2-98 LOT2-98 LOF2-120-125*98
3"(80) 98*4 LOH3-98 LOT3-98 LOF3-150-160*98
4"(100) 98*4 LOH4-98 LOT4-98 LOF4-175-190*98
7.5(5.5)~10(7.5)
3"(80) 127*4 LOH3-127 LOT3-127 LOF3-150-160*127
4"(100) 127*4 LOH4-127 LOT4-127 LOF4-175-190*127
6"(150) 127*4 LOH6-127 LOT6-127 LOF6-240*127
15(11)~20(15)
4"(100) 145*4 LOH4-145 LOT4-145 -
6"(150) 145*4 LOH6-145 LOT6-145 -
Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
inch(mm) Lower PCD*Holes

4
Discharge
98
PCD
PCD
(upper �ange)
175 190 98
PCD
(lower �ange)
Figure Model
mm
Bolt Size Screw
NumberDA DB
a 80HD21.5/22.2/23.7 67 140 M12*25L 4
a 100HD23.7 80 150 M12*25L 4
a 100HD25.5/27.5 87 150 M12*25L 4
a 150HD25.5/27.5 97 175 M12*25L 4
b 100HD211/215 100 175 M12*30L 4
b 150HD211/215 100 175 M12*30L 4
15
HD SERIES
Adapter Connection (ADTC)